2022
PRICE LIST
TORO® DXI™ CENTRAL CONTROL
Prices Effective April 18, 2022
The Toro Company
Irritrol® Rain Master® Control Systems
Toro® DXi™ Central Control
2022 Suggested List Prices – U.S. & Canada

EGP8-SPED-RETRO Eagle Plus Retrofit for RM SPEDIncluding Tray & Panel, no iCard $2,368.00 RA
EGP8-PSB-RETRO Eagle Plus Retrofit for VIT SB16 Including Tray & Panel, no iCard $2,963.00 RA
Output Board
EGP8-OPB 8-Station Expansion Module, Eagle Plus $595.00 RA
Eagle™ Plus Two-Wire Controller – Up to 200 Stations and 16 Programs & Heavy Surge Protection
EGP-TW Eagle Plus in 18g Cold Rolled Steel Painted WM Cabinet, no iCard $3,077.00 RA
EGP-TW-S Eagle Plus in 18g Stainless Steel WM Cabinet, no iCard $3,787.00 RA
EGP-TW-SPED Eagle Plus in 14g Stainless Steel RM Security Pedestal, no iCard $7,699.00 RA
EGP-TW-PSB Eagle Plus in  Stainless Steel VIT Strong Box® Pedestal, no iCard $9,472.00 RA
EGP-TW-SPED-RETRO Eagle Plus Retrofit for RM SPEDIncluding Tray & Panel, no iCard $4,267.00 RA
EGP-TW-PSB-RETRO Eagle Plus Retrofit for VIT SB16 Including Tray & Panel, no iCard $4,851.00 RA
RME Eagle™ Controllers
RME Eagle™ Conventional Controllers – Up to 36 Stations and 4 Programs, Fixed Capacity
Standard Cabinet – 18g Jet Coat® Cold Rolled & Painted Steel Wall Mount
RME6EG  6 stations, no iCard $1,002.00 RA
RME12EG 12 stations, no iCard $1,503.00 RA
RME18EG 18 stations, no iCard $2,004.00 RA
RME24EG 24 stations, no iCard $2,505.00 RA
RME30EG 30 stations, no iCard $3,001.00 RA
RME36EG 36 stations, no iCard $3,509.00 RA
Expanded Cabinet – 18g Jet Coat® Cold Rolled & Painted Steel Wall Mount (Expanded Configuration)
RME6EG-T   6-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $1,503.00 RA
RME12EG-T 12-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $2,130.00 RA
RME18EG-T 18-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $2,759.00 RA
RME24EG-T 24-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $3,376.00 RA
RME30EG-T 30-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $4,005.00 RA
RME36EG-T 36-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $4,634.00 RA
Expanded Cabinet, Stainless Steel
RME6EG-ST   6-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $2,130.00 RA
RME12EG-ST 12-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $2,759.00 RA
RME18EG-ST 18-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $3,376.00 RA
RME24EG-ST 24-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $4,005.00 RA
RME30EG-ST 30-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $4,634.00 RA
RME36EG-ST 36-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $5,264.00 RA
Security Pedestals, Stainless Steel – 14g Rain Master Top-Entry Security Pedestal
RME6EG-SPED-T   6-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $5,760.00 RA
RME12EG-SPED-T 12-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $6,389.00 RA
RME18EG-SPED-T 18-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $7,018.00 RA
RME24EG-SPED-T 24-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $7,635.00 RA
RME30EG-SPED-T 30-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $8,264.00 RA
RME36EG-SPED-T 36-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection, no iCard $8,894.00 RA
Common Parts & Accessories for Eagle Plus, RME Eagle & iCentral
Communication Accessories
Eagle Plus & RME Eagle
EGP-ICENTRAL 4G/LTE CELLULAR COMM CARD FOR EGP CONTROLLER, INCL. ANTENNA, CABLES, HARDWARE, AND 60 MONTHS OF

       Model or Part Number Description
2022 List
Price ($USD)
 Disc
Code
Common Parts
Eagle Plus
118-0894 Transformer Assembly - 115 VAC, 50 VA $130.50 RB
118-0953 Replacement Panel & Faceplate $756.00 RB
118-0564 TWO-WIRE Circuit Board $988.00 RB
118-0483 Master Valve / Sensor Board $166.00 RB
363-7700 REPLACEMENT MIMO LTE UNIVERSAL ANTENNA $174.10 RB
EGP-TW-INTERFACE Conversion Kit for EGP $1,894.00 RA
Eagle Replacement Panels
RME6EG-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 6-Station $751.00 RA
RME12EG-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 12-Station $1,252.00 RA
RME18EG-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 18-Station $1,753.00 RA
RME24EG-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 24-Station $2,254.00 RA
RME30EG-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 30-Station $2,759.00 RA
RME36EG-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 36-Station $3,255.00 RA
iCentral™ Service Plans
Standard Cellular Plans – Access to iCentral; No ZipET ™ (Full ET Adjustment with Onsite Weather Station)
RM-ISVC-1MTH-BRNZ 1 Month of Standard iCentral Service $9.95 SVC
RM-ISVC-1Y-BRNZ 12 Months of Standard iCentral Service $119.40 SVC
RM-ISVC-2Y-BRNZ 24 Months of Standard iCentral Service $238.80 SVC
RM-ISVC-5Y-BRNZ 60 Months of Standard iCentral Service $597.00 SVC
Premium Cellular Plans – Full Access to iCentral & ZipET ™
RM-ISVC-1MTH 1 Month of Premium iCentral Service $14.95 SVC
RM-ISVC-1Y 12 Months of Premium iCentral Service $179.40 SVC
RM-ISVC-2Y 24 Months of Premium iCentral Service $358.80 SVC
RM-ISVC-5Y 60 Months of Premium iCentral Service $897.00 SVC
Ethernet / Wi-Fi Plans – Full Access to iCentral & ZipET ™
RM-ISVC-ETHR-1MTH 1 Month of Premium iCentral Service via Ethernet or WiFi $4.00 SVC
RM-ISVC-ETHR-1Y 12 Months of Premium iCentral Service via Ethernet or WiFi $48.00 SVC
RM-ISVC-ETHR-2Y 24 Months of Premium iCentral Service via Ethernet or WiFi $96.00 SVC
RM-ISVCETHR-5Y 60 Months of Premium iCentral Service via Ethernet or WiFi $240.00 SVC
Sentar II Controllers
Standard Cabinet, Expanded Cabinet & Pedestals
18-Gauge, Jet Coat™  Cold Rolled Steel
RME6SE   6-Station $1,128.00 RA
RME12SE 12-Station $1,629.00 RA
RME18SE 18-Station $2,130.00 RA
RME24SE 24-Station $2,626.00 RA
RME30SE 30-Station $3,134.00 RA
RME36SE 36-Station $3,630.00 RA
18-Gauge Expanded Cabinet, Jet Coat™  Cold Rolled Steel
RME6SE-T   6-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $1,629.00 RA
RME12SE-T 12-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $2,254.00 RA
RME18SE-T 18-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $2,880.00 RA
RME24SE-T 24-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $3,509.00 RA
RME30SE-T 30-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $4,138.00 RA
RME36SE-T 36-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $4,755.00 RA
18-Gauge Expanded Cabinet, Stainless Steel
RME6SE-ST   6-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $2,254.00 RA
RME12SE-ST 12-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $2,880.00 RA
RME18SE-ST 18-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $3,509.00 RA
RME24SE-ST 24-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $4,138.00 RA
RME30SE-ST 30-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $4,755.00 RA
RME36SE-ST 36-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $5,385.00 RA
Security Pedestals, Stainless Steel -- 14g Rain Master Top-Entry Security Pedestal
RME12SE-SPED-T 12-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $6,510.00 RA
RME24SE-SPED-T 24-Station with Heavy-Duty Surge Protection $7,768.00 RA
Sentar II Replacement Panels
RME6SE-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 6-Sta. $877.00 RA
RME12SE-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 12-Sta. $1,378.00 RA
RME18SE-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 18-Sta. $1,879.00 RA
RME24SE-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 24-Sta. $2,380.00 RA
RME30SE-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 30-Sta. $2,880.00 RA
RME36SE-RP Eagle Replacement Panel, 36-Sta. $3,376.00 RA
PRO MAX™ Remotes and Accessories
Remote Kits
PROMAX-UA Complete Set for Rain Master and non-Rain Master Controllers - Includes Universal Adaptor $2,917.00 RA
PROMAX Complete Set for Rain Master Controllers Only $2,528.00 RA